NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT, the City Treasurer of the City of Huntington
Beach, County of Orange, State of California, declares that the following monetary sums
have been held by the City Treasurer and have remained unclaimed in the funds hereafter
indicated for a period of over three (3) years and will become the property of the City
of Huntington Beach on the 23" day of June, 2010, a date not less than forty-five (45)
days nor more than sixty (60) days after first publication on this Notice.

Any party of interest may, prior to the date designated herein above, file a claim with the
City Treasurer which includes the claimant’s name, address, amount of claim, the
grounds on which the claim is founded and the date, name, amount, and heading shown
in this notice. The City Treasurer may accept or reject the claim. If rejected by the City
Treasurer, the party submitting the claim may, within 30 days of receiving notice of
rejection, file and serve on the City Treasurer a verified complaint seeking to recover all,
or a designated part, of the unclaimed funds. Claim forms are available at
www.huntingtonbeachca.gov/UnclaimedFunds.

Trust Fund
Name Amount  Date
Destiny Il 3,000.00 04/06/06
Fountain Glen Properties 1,000.00 04/06/06
Logan Boggs 1,000.00 04/06/06
Newcomb Development 3,000.00 04/06/06
PLC Homes 500.00 03/02/06
Sparks Enterprises c/o America West 6,536.00 04/06/06
W & B Builders 2,000.00 04/06/06
General Fund
Name Amount  Date
ADAIR, JOAN 2.39 09/30/04
AGUILAR, LOUIS 61.14 09/30/04
ALAGATA, PAMELA 50.00 12/09/05
ALEXANDER, RICHARD 67.81 09/30/04
ALEXANDER, ROCKY 30.81 07/21/06
ALLEN, KAREN 15.51 10/14/05
ALLEN, SUZANNE 130.68 09/30/04
ALLEN, WILLIS & JOAN 256.54 09/30/04
ALMEIDA, GORIA 28.47 10/29/04
ALSAWAF, FAHRI DAOUD 35.00 07/21/06
ANSLOW, JERRY L. 75.92 09/30/04
ANTHONY, ASTERIO & TINA VIRAY 11.70 09/30/04
APOSTLE, GEORGE 54.67 09/30/04
ARAGON, EDWARD-133563 47.58 09/29/06
ARMRUSTER, ASHLEY 25.66 07/21/06
ASAY, TODD & MICHELE 16.83 09/30/04
BAAK, DANIEL & REBECCA 63.11 10/29/04
BACKLUND, HERTA-60016 39.36 07/21/06
BAERG, MARY 47.21 09/30/04
BALENTINE, HONG 47.46 07/21/06

BARNARD, HAMILTON & NANCY 139.28 09/30/04



BARNES, RON

BARTIZ, DANIEL

BARTZ, AMOS DANIEL
BATES, JONATHAN D
BAUERNHUBER, JAMES
BAUMAN, SIMON

BEACH PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY
BEAMER, CHRIS-1372795
BELL, ELDERED & GAIL
BELL, MARIALVA-1375965
BELLIS, JOSEPH

BENNETT, JULIE

BENT, BRUCE C.

BERRY, MARGARET L.
BEST VALUE VIDEO
BESTCUTS HAIR & NAIL
BIDWELL, JAMES R
BISCHOFBERGER, KIMBERLY
BLINSTON, CRAIG
BLISS-ROE, SANDRA J.
BLUE AGAVE GRILL
BOGDANOVICH, MARTIN &
KORLEEN

BOLLER, DANTON & SUZANNE
BONANNI, MAX L.
BONZELET, THEODORE
BORICH, STEVEN-1370529
BOROWSKI, WAYNE
BOWEN, DEBBIE

BOX, JAMES C.

BRADLEY, LISA

BRAMLEY, JOHN H.
BRASIER, BOB

BRIAN, DANG
BROADBAND SERVICE GROUP INC -
1371711

BROSTOFF, DANIEL S.
BROWN, SUZANNE

BU, KIM-1374292
BUCHENFIELD, MICHAEL
BURCHAM, JANET & JIM
CADDELL, LARRY

CAHILL, KELLEY
CALIFORNIA WATER
ENVIRONMENT ASSOC
CALLAHAN, JOHN C.
CAMPBELL, PAULINE E.
CAO, PHUONG

CAPO, FRANK J.

51.68
194.48
68.15
27.31
273.12
22.44
26.20
31.67
150.42
48.42
76.82
22.92
27.13
111.97
40.65
24.09
75.89
33.05
27.85
233.94
95.15

770.75
302.36
103.07
100.68
74.45
32.28
78.00
170.81
32.83
512.77
75.86
47.16

20.95
66.99
297.32
40.43
81.15
332.08
52.09
32.36

96.00
295.98
283.37

49.47
298.86

07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
04/28/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
03/28/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/14/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/21/06
03/31/06
07/21/06
10/21/05
09/30/04
10/14/05

09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
07/21/06
05/19/06
01/31/05
07/21/06
09/30/04
10/14/05
10/14/05

07/28/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
04/29/05
09/30/04
10/14/05

12/23/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04



CARNEUALE, RALPH

CARR, ROBERT & YOLANDA
CARUSONE, CHESTER
CATILLER, DOUGLAS
CEFALIA, JOE

CHANG, YUWEN & HANCHAAN

CHAVEZ, EUGENE & MARIA ELENA

CHEEK, BENJAMIN
CHEEVER, JOHN

CHEVRON AUTO CENTER
CHICKEN COMPANY

CHO, DAE IK & KYUNG JA
CHRISTENSEN, SUE ANN
CHU, NORMAN TR
CISEAUX, SALON

CISEAUX, SALON

CLARK, DANENE

CLARK, SUZETTE

CLARKE, KEVIN

COFFMAN, DANIEL

COHEN, LINDY

COLEMAN, ANDREW ROBERT
COLLINS, RONDA-131686
CONN, LINDA D.
CONQUEST, SHIRLEY E.
CONWAY, RICHARD PATRICK
COOKE, ADAM

COOPER, GARY L.

CORREA, TERRI

COUGHLIN, WILLIAM J.
COUTSOFTIDES, THEODORE
COWLES, KEITH & CINDY
CUEVAS, HELEN
CUNNINGHAM, ROBERT D.
CURCIE, STEVE

CURCIE, STEVE

CURTIS, KELLY
CUTCHSHAW, MICHAEL
CYGAN, MARK

DANIELS, LELAND & CYNTHIA
DAVILA, CHRISTOPHER J
DAVIS, WINN

DAY, CHARLOTTE

DAY, JOAN

DE ENCIO, MANNY & JENNIFER
DE WITT, MARGARITA
DENNEE, DARIN

DENNIS, VALENCIA

DEREN, MARK

71.02
402.52
1.35
39.34
75.00
216.32
168.61
42.53
265.14
52.12
75.41
818.12
16.20
72.02
53.34
70.66
48.20
23.71
900.36
149.43
31.00
176.86
47.87
155.66
12.14
262.49
29.97
51.26
107.87
180.22
19.96
319.47
266.52
54.07
136.55
126.49
29.93
9.75
42.52
4.71
19.30
68.87
147.87
84.47
141.92
106.30
53.31
16.48
51.58

10/14/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/29/06
10/28/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/07/06
09/30/04
07/28/06
09/30/04
10/14/05
12/23/05
05/12/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
12/09/05
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/14/05
09/30/04
10/14/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/21/05
09/30/04
07/07/06
07/07/06
10/14/05
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
03/17/06
12/23/05
10/21/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
10/14/05
07/28/06
10/14/05



DETERS, AGNES

DICKIE, LEAHM
DILLENBECK, JOYCE
DILLENBECK, JOYCE
DILLENBECK, JOYCE
DITCH, RYAN - 1373315
DIXON, GREGORY

DO FAULT, HAZEL J. TTEE
DOKE, MELINDA
DOLLBAUM, MARK
DOMAS, MARIA
DONAHUE, MICHAEL J.
DRAPER, KYLE R
DRUMMOND, MARY M.
ECONO LUBE & TUNE & BRAKE
ECONO LUBE N' TUNE #26
EDMUNDS, LEE

EICHORN, RICHARD
ELECTRONIC ORTHO IMAGING
EMAD, GHOBRIAL
ENGLER, ROBERT G
ESTEVE, ELSA
FARJALLA, MARCELO P
FARR, LILA

FILZEN, JOANNE
FLANIGAN, WENDY L.
FLORES, HERMAN
FLYNN, TERENCE ALLAN
FORBIS ROBERT-1371223
FOSS, IRENE

FOUHY, RONALD J. & VERONICA J.

FOWLER, WILL

FULTON, DENNIS C
GALLAGHERS, JOHN
GALLAGHERS, JOHN
GARCIA, LINDA

GARCIA, MICHAEL
GARRETT, JEANNE
GASPERIK, DENISE

GEARY, ANTONIA B.
GEHRKE, L.

GEORGE, SUSAN ELIZABETH
GERARD, MAURICE
GIANGREGORIA, ROBERT
GIOVANNELLO, MICHAEL A.
GOLDHAMER, SHARON
GOMEZ, FERNANDO-1374146J
GONDA, SUSAN

GOOD, JAMES JR -59397

200.00
53.57
72.01

269.41
70.55
35.85
36.43
81.00

125.81

5.00
57.52

135.30

147.60
44.10

114.70
20.64
61.51
42.67

550.00

222.68
67.79
92.06

137.07
51.10
17.38
31.25

390.07

245.24
53.00
35.19

218.25

472.04

783.60
47.80
26.98
47.53
70.49
68.87

164.99
57.86
56.18

998.38
36.89

209.44

326.22

300.00
15.77

302.22

124.98

10/14/05
07/14/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
10/21/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/01/06
09/30/04
06/23/06
07/28/06
07/07/06
09/30/04
05/23/06
07/07/06
12/23/05
10/28/05
09/15/06
10/21/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
03/03/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
01/20/06
07/21/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/22/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/29/06
09/30/04
10/21/05



GOODWIN, PAUL

GOOREY, SHERI

GOULD, JULIE

GRAGNANO, JOSEPH
GREEN, DAVID SCOTT
GREIFZU, CARL W. & KIM-DUNG
GREY, LOUISE S. TR

GRISE, JEFF

GRITTON, DON & SHARYN
GRODAN MD, PAUL

GROSF, HAMEDA-1375098
GROSSMAN, JACK 19428
GSOELL, JOSEPH D

GUILD, DAVID M.

GUILD, RUSTIN

GULDJIAN, AGOB Z.
GULDIJIAN, AGOB Z.
GUZMAN, DAVID E.
GUZMAN, JEANNE
GUZMAN, JEANNE

HAGAN, JAMES

HAIRCUT CO

HAKAMATA, MASAHIRO
HALPERN, HOWARD
HAMAMOTO, NAGA
HANDY, PERRY

HANG, CAROLL-1372532
HARETAKIS, ELAINE
HARGRAVE, ELISE M
HARRINGTON, JACQUELINE
HARRIS, ROBERT G. & TERESA D.
HEDANI, GEORGE & TERRY
HERD, CAROL

HERITAGE DOOR & WINDOW INC
HERNANDEZ, ANDREW
HILLER, SEAN D

HINOJOSA, THERESA
HOCEVER, MYRON D
HODGE, JACK CHARLES
HODGES, TRACEY
HOFFMAN, REBECCA
HOLLAR, MELISSA - 1372642
HONEYCUTT, ROBERT
HOOP, ROBERT D.

HOREL, JEFF

HORST, KATHLEENE
HOWIE, JILL

HOWLAND, GREGORY J
HUFF, LAURA C.

64.19
42.84
33.28
350.13
151.55
217.55
48.10
36.52
269.19
1,201.76
75.00
50.14
19.72
103.82
26.99
83.06
64.49
317.36
288.61
233.93
194.88
47.15
56.19
205.62
55.19
53.48
33.00
56.89
23.85
8.67
440.11
52.97
422.13
93.07
21.78
53.21
28.38
20.00
172.79
1,933.64
40.90
37.16
42.53
179.67
126.06
254.99
40.50
622.60
103.99

09/30/04
07/21/06
07/21/06
10/29/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/21/05
09/30/04
04/25/06
09/29/06
07/21/06
07/28/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
04/21/06
07/14/06
09/30/04
07/14/06
07/14/06
07/21/06
12/23/05
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
06/23/06
07/21/06
04/14/06
09/29/06
07/28/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/07/06
09/30/04



HUFF, REBA L

HUGHES, CANDACE
HUMPHREY, TED
HURTADO, DUANE
HUSSEY, CURTIS

IKEDA, YUKI

INUI, JEFFREY

IVEY, EDWARD
IWANABE, KEITH-1373912
JACOBS, AXEL G.

JACOBS, JESSE

JACOBS, MICHELLE
JENKINS, MARILYN
JENSEN, JOELLE

JESSE, SUSAN P.

JESSE, SUSAN P.

JESSER, HELEN GERTRUDE
JIMENEZ, ANAJ
JOHNSON, ERNEST C.
JOHNSON, JAMES W.
JOHNSON, JOHN R.
JOHNSON, LARRY T
JOHNSON, MARK R.
JOHNSON, PATRICK
JONES, ALAN EDWARDS
JORGENSEN, KEITH

JOY'S GIFT SHOP

JP'S VACUUM TRUCKING
K & W CHINA WOK-1372599
KAA, CHAD

KAPLAN, DARREN-136398
KAPLAN, STEVEN
KAUFFMANN, PAUL
KAULUM, CLAES - 1373176
KELLY, STEPHEN & LINDA
KENNEDY, ELIZABETH
KHOURI, MARY A.

KIM, JENNIFER M.

KIM, SUNG

KIMBARK, AMELIA

KING, MICHAEL

KISSEL, KAREN

KNEE, EILEEN

KOBLER, JULIE
KOCINSKI, MAX
KOPCHOK, GEORGE E.
KRATOCHVIL, ROBERT S.
KRATZER, ERICW
KUCAJ-OSELAND, MARTHA

17.81
20.74
30.03
64.64
200.47
44.66
155.93
150.09
19.97
202.29
174.59
60.45
76.06
20.99
8.14
121.62
232.52
29.17
180.86
111.43
343.35
70.38
187.48
273.45
21.80
153.82
77.35
71.06
47.46
23.89
66.47
65.86
34.84
34.82
299.51
68.50
128.46
276.43
20.13
46.41
281.59
44.66
138.00
44.86
306.89
63.86
350.06
25.61
58.97

07/28/06
07/28/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
10/21/05
09/29/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
09/30/04
07/28/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
12/09/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/21/05
03/10/06
10/21/05
07/21/06
07/21/06
07/07/06
10/21/05
07/21/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/29/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
02/03/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04



KUZNETSOV, STEVE
LALLY, JULIE

LANG, KATHRYN W.
LANIER, ROBERT
LARRUCEA, ENRIQUE
LASKY, DAVID
LAUGHLIN, ROBERT
LAW, FRANK R.
LAZARZ, JANE

LE, LOAN

LEE, DAVIDY.
LEITERMAN, TIMOTHY
LENNAR HOMES
LENNAR HOMES
LENNAR HOMES

LET'S IMAGINE

LEWIS, CALVIN

LIM, FREDERIC B.
LITHERLAND, SCOTT B
LONG, CHARLES
LOPEZ, ALAN

LOPEZ, LOU

LOPEZ, MANUEL
LOWE, LORRAINE
LUCIO, RANDOLPH G.
LYNCH, SUSAN
MAGENNIS, STEPHEN J.
MAGNO, PHYLLIS
MALOLEY, KIM

MANCINA, MARK & DEBRA

MARCHAND, NORMA D.

MARKWITH, JAMES EDWARD
MARKWITH, JAMES EDWARD

MARRO, CHRIS
MARSHALL, PATRICIA
MARTIN, TIMOTHY S

MASON, RAYMOND & LORRAINE

MAY, RANDALL ALLEN
MAYS, KENNY

MC CALEB, JOSEPH S. & NOREEN A.

MC CUE, KEITH W.

MC MENAMY, PATRICK & ELAINE
MCCARTY, FOSTER MATT

MCKAY, KEITH C

MCLAUGHLIN, RICHARD M.
MEMORIAL PROMPT CARE MED

GRP INC
MICHEL & CO
MICKEL, KURT

66.53
838.08
56.04
34.27
66.98
13.66
234.20
358.35
36.00
9351
500.00
108.56
49.76
39.02
38.15
48.97
210.37
285.13
48.22
46.30
110.04
15.40
331.59
25.27
314.24
91.00
575.50
258.56
96.21
128.25
19.11
82.96
530.25
18.63
213.63
41.52
44.15
156.87
81.46
639.73
131.89
172.73
123.63
48.42
71.11

475.00
99.28
155.89

10/14/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
10/14/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/07/06
09/30/04
10/14/05
07/21/06
07/21/06
07/21/06
10/14/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/14/05
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/28/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/28/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/28/06
09/30/04
06/30/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/29/04
07/21/06
09/30/04

06/23/06
07/07/06
09/30/04



MIDDLETON, KYOKO

MILES, IVA

MILLER, RHONDA

MINKIN, CAROLE J.
MITCHELL, ARZA

MITCHELL, JERRY

MMASC

MONINGER, MELINDA
MOORE, ROD

MORELLINO, KIMBERLY DALE

MOREN, DANIEL E. & BRIGETTE

MORGAN, FRANK R.
MORRISON, STEVE L
MORTUSSKI, MARY J. TRUST
MR. JODIFA ENT.
MULLOY, MARY
MURAYAMA, KAORU
NELSON, MICHAEL
NGO, CANH

NGUYEN, LIEN T.P.
NGUYEN, MATHEW Q
NGUYEN, PETER T.
NGUYEN, THAO
NGUYEN, TRIEN
NIELSEN, ARNE H.
NIHART, MARY E.
NIKITIN, ELLIOTT
NORRIS, DIERDRE
NORTON, ELMER
NUZZO, JERRY AND ERIN
OAKLEY, NORA
OCONNELL, CAROLYN
ODDO, DAVID

O'DELL, DANIAL
OLSON, ERLEND
OLSON, JAMES
OVERHUBER, EVELYN-1374234
P1&IINC.

PANKINS, BIAN
PARASH, LAWRENCE A.
PARKER, GLEN
PARRELL, LYN
PATTULLO, PAULETTE
PAUL, AARON R.
PAVLICK, STEPHEN M.
PEARCE, WILLIAM L.
PEARSON, ANTHONY
PELOCHINO, JOHN F
PENA, LOUIS RICHARD

58.39
66.61
33.26
265.13
49.31
75.00
250.00
52.89
51.89
58.49
294.83
221.03
56.48
288.03
443.23
139.02
19.96
250.72
37.75
403.33
57.44
466.46
50.12
41.40
53.46
56.46
175.09
65.00
56.54
284.26
72.85
66.59
173.78
56.87
25.00
100.76
22.37
142.00
4.39
60.82
44.46
233.86
147.89
38.89
203.31
112.80
150.00
262.70
114.17

09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/29/06
07/07/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/14/06
10/29/04
10/29/04
07/07/06
09/29/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/14/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
06/01/06
07/21/06
09/29/06
09/30/04
07/07/06
10/14/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/21/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/29/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/21/05
09/30/04



PENDRAY, STEPHEN

PEREZ, JAMIE

PEREZ, MANUEL MORA
PEREZ, ROSEMARRY 1375735
PFEFFER, STEPHEN

PHAM, ALEXANDER-1372736
PHAM, JACQULINE
PHARNEY, VICKI

PHU, PHUNG( CHINA WOK)-1374843
PIERCE, LOWELL G. & DEBRAR.

PISKULE, KELLY

PIXLEY, ANDREA

PLAS, SIMON

POCHTER, MARGARET C.
POINTON, DUSTIN C
POND, LAURIE J

PRINTY, MATTHEW B
QUINDRY, GERALD E.
QUINN, BARBARAF. TR
RELYEA, JOSEPH
RETTINGER, LINDSAY M
REY, LAURA H.
REYNOLDS, VIBERTA B.
RICE, REBECCA-1374020
RIGGS, MARGARET

RING, ROBERT GRANT
RIPPE, DAVID J.
ROBERTSON, DEBORAH
ROBERTSON, KEN
ROBERTSON, THOMAS G
ROBSON, KETRINA-1372959
ROCHE, ELYSE
RODENBECK, DOROTHY
ROGERS, ALAN

ROGERS, MADELYNE N. TR
ROSE, WILFRED

ROSS, BRANDON

ROSS, STANLEY & MELINDA
ROW, JON

RUBINO, JOHN J
RUNDALL, GEORGE
RYAN, BRIAN

SALICHS, GREGORY J.
SALVATO, ROSS-32184
SALZER, CHRISTOPHER A.
SANCHEZ, DANNY-1373603
SANCHEZ, MARINA
SASAKI, STANTON
SATLER, WALTER I.

25.00
38.41
48.10
35.60
82.76
29.21
49.65
98.14
23.82
84.88
167.91
20.87
49.73
135.89
35.11
17.63
37.83
296.01
381.68
20.54
44.27
38.79
43.37
27.46
19.81
145.38
124.73
20.53
17.02
60.00
105.67
24.52
260.75
76.40
58.56
31.89
43.20
83.17
75.13
21.45
136.94
22.27
147.99
42.29
80.52
89.58
50.00
1.66
80.01

09/15/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/28/06
12/09/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
06/23/06
07/21/06
10/29/04
09/30/04
09/29/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/28/06
07/28/06
10/14/05
07/07/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/07/06
09/30/04
09/29/06
05/19/06
09/30/04
07/07/06
07/28/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/07/06
11/25/05
09/30/04
09/30/04



SCHLOSSER, JEFFREY D.
SCOTT, BONNIE B.

SEED AND CROP PHASE | LLC
SEEGMILLER, SUNNY

SEGURA, DAVID & CATHERINE

SENSKE, SHARON EILEEN
SER, MARJII-1374849
SHEA, STACEY
SHEDLOCK, R
SHEPPARD, DONALD D.
SHIREY, MIRIAM
SHOBERG, DELL
SHOMAKER, JASON
SHORT, DEAN - 138659
SIANEZ, TRINIDAD
SILVEY, SCOTT

SINGER, SHANDA K.
SMITH, TROY

SOFTLEY, LEE

SOHL, JUDY

SOLA, LAUREN
SPAGNOLI, BARBARA
SPRAGUE, CAROLINE
SPRAGUE, CAROLINE P.
STAFFORD, TANIA
STALEY, CURTIS
STALEY, KELLY
STALNAKER, NANCY L.
STARK, MICHELLE A
STEELE, ANGELA
STINSON, SCOTT
STORMS, MARY W.
STREETY, JOHN
STROBEHN, DAVID & LINDA
SUPOLA, STEVE
SWANEPOEL, DEON
TABB, GERALD

TAN, ELIZABETH
TAUBELLINI, PATRICIA G.
TAYLOR, IRENE M. TRUSTEE
TEIGEN, RONALD
THAMMAKIT, PARAMET
THOMPSON, MARTHA
THOMPSON, MARTHA
TOHER, MARYLEA
TOKARUK, NICKOLAS
TOKARUK, NICKOLAS
TOMASZEWSKI, ANDRZEY
TONG, LINDA

159.56
78.99
86.90
32.48

146.99

126.74
32.52
43.55
49.71

258.06

115.45

426.55

334.00
21.59
79.20

149.68

299.84

355.70
26.79

150.72
52.49
27.50

242.68

383.94

11531
23.05

385.00

186.56
16.56

0.88

143.38

11.93
3.69

181.02
15.15
25.36
20.50

335.21
62.58
52.45
46.23
61.68

137.37

372.99
27.40

112.31

281.87

153.95

311.63

09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/21/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
07/07/06
09/30/04
12/23/05
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/14/05
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/14/05
07/21/06
05/26/06
09/30/04
07/28/06
09/30/04
07/07/06
10/29/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/28/06
07/21/06
10/14/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
10/14/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/21/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04



TOOMEY, JOHN

TRAN, TUNG - 1373297
TREICHEL, ARNIE

TRUE, DAPHNE

TRUONG JIMMY
UKEGAWA, JONI

USIADEK, DARRICK
VALDEZ, BARBARA
VALVERDE, LILY

VAN DE ZILVER, VALERIE
VAN DER LEE, MONDRE
VANDERVENTER, MATTHEW
VANSON, ROBERT & SUSAN
VAUGHN, PAYL EBMEIER
VEGA, RICHARD

VENNE, LAWRENCE E.
VERIZON

VERRALL, FREDERICK E.
VESCOVI, GENO

VIVAR, RODOLFO L

VO, BRIAN

VUKOJEVICH, MILAN M.
WALDRUM, GERALD
WALKER, ROBERT & PATRICIA
WALLS, MACK - 113097
WARRECKER, CINDY L.
WARREN, ERICA

WARREN, PAUL
WEISHAUPI, KRISTIN
WESCOAT, KYLE & ROSSELLA
WEST, TERRY L.

WESTOW, EUGENE
WESTURN, DAVID
WHALON, BRENDAN T

WHEATLEY, JOHN K. & SUSAN L.

WILLIAM LYONS HOMES-127748
WILLIAMS, DEAN

WILLIAMS, FRANK H.
WILLIAMS, MARK
WILLIAMSON, ANGELA
WILLIAMSON, MURIEL EVELYN
WILLIFORD, CYNTHIA E.
WILSON, JOHN

WILSON, MAXINE L. TR
WILSON, TRAVIS

WINSTEIN, ROBERT

WITZEL, RAY

WOOD, KURT AND DIANE
WOOD, SANDRA

122.15
63.65
167.22
28.67
42.00
291.03
23.80
70.00
53.36
19.31
127.53
23.72
271.97
57.76
23.59
211.80
1,984.49
55.11
68.45
38.84
52.61
12.75
50.00
69.77
159.22
74.57
24.00
64.95
5.28
1.38
297.88
47.46
292.69
41.26
207.18
781.27
42.00
210.87
337.35
75.15
181.49
271.11
42.78
37.65
71.16
72.56
54.47
646.64
21.34

07/07/06
07/07/06
09/30/04
10/21/05
08/04/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/08/06
10/14/05
07/28/06
10/29/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
10/21/05
09/30/04
09/01/06
09/30/04
12/23/05
10/14/05
12/23/05
09/30/04
02/24/06
09/30/04
12/23/05
09/30/04
07/21/06
12/23/05
01/31/05
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/21/06
09/30/04
10/21/05
06/02/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/07/06
09/30/04
09/30/04
09/30/04
07/28/06



WUERER, STEFANIE
WYNKOOP, DOROTHY C.
YOUNG, THOMAS F.

YRIBE, RHONDA

YU, RENTON

ZAMBRANO, JUAN A

ZIABARI, SHERAFAT KALIMEH

48.62
224.50
35.00
68.90
19.79
33.78
218.55

07/21/06
09/30/04
07/21/06
07/07/06
07/28/06
03/17/06
09/30/04



